
2025 N/PN Sectionals + Gordon Linney Open -Registration Closed

Competition Name Competitor First Name Competitor Last Name Registration Status

2025  Pre-Novice/Novice Sectionals Pre-Novice Men Nate Greenbank Registered

2025  Pre-Novice/Novice Sectionals Novice Women Alison Convery Registered

2025  Pre-Novice/Novice Sectionals Novice Women Katerina Schiller Registered

2025  Pre-Novice/Novice Sectionals Novice Women Ky-Lynn Jenner Registered

2025  Pre-Novice/Novice Sectionals Pre-Novice Women Ainslee McGregor Registered

2025  Pre-Novice/Novice Sectionals Pre-Novice Women Alaina McLaren Registered

2025  Pre-Novice/Novice Sectionals Pre-Novice Women Callie Ogal Registered

2025  Pre-Novice/Novice Sectionals Pre-Novice Women Carys Jenner Registered

2025  Pre-Novice/Novice Sectionals Pre-Novice Women Jacy Butler Registered

2025  Pre-Novice/Novice Sectionals Pre-Novice Women Mabel Graetz Registered

2025  Pre-Novice/Novice Sectionals Pre-Novice Women Macy Kasian Registered

2025  Pre-Novice/Novice Sectionals Pre-Novice Women Sadie Graetz Registered

2025  Pre-Novice/Novice Sectionals Pre-Novice Women Tessa Dyck Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Adult Gold Artistic Tracy Janzen Cheney Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Adult Masters Artistic Ashley McIntosh Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Artistic Gold Aria Legary Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Artistic Gold Lauren Ginter Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Artistic Gold Madison Barnes Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Artistic Gold Payton Blixhavn Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open  Artistic STAR 5 Callie Brown Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open  Artistic STAR 5 Chloe McMahon Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open  Artistic STAR 5 Ella Baker Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open  Artistic STAR 5 Emily Brown Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open  Artistic STAR 5 Eva Malkin Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open  Artistic STAR 5 Fiona Mulaire Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open  Artistic STAR 5 Isabela Cabral Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open  Artistic STAR 5 Ita Malkin Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open  Artistic STAR 5 Jazlyn Bond Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open  Artistic STAR 5 Nahla Peters Loewen Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open  Artistic STAR 5 tessa maykut Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open  Artistic STAR 5 Vanessa Klippenstein Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open  Artistic STAR 7 Adeline Shaw Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open  Artistic STAR 7 Callie Vanstone Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open  Artistic STAR 7 Hadleigh Belton Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open  Artistic STAR 7 Isabella Joyce Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open  Artistic STAR 7 Kiana Callbeck Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open  Artistic STAR 7 Olivia Brown Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open  Artistic STAR 9 Cameron Nesbitt Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open  Artistic STAR 9 Claire Gauthier Registered
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2024 Gordon Linney Open  Artistic STAR 9 Jensen Fridfinnson Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open  Artistic STAR 9 Linnea Brown Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open  Artistic STAR 9 Mackenzie Brown Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open  Artistic STAR 9 Sydney Merlino Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open  Artistic STAR 9 Waverley Wiebe Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women Elements STAR 5 Bailee Dane Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women Elements STAR 5 Callie Brown Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women Elements STAR 5 Eva Krassovitski Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women Elements STAR 5 Falyn Brown Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women Elements STAR 5 Gaia Turner Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women Elements STAR 5 Jazlyn Bond Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women Elements STAR 5 Yun Li Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women Elements STAR 6 Kaylee Malcolm Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women Elements STAR 6 Payton Blixhavn Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women Elements STAR 7/8 Aria Legary Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women Elements STAR 7/8 Claire Gauthier Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women Elements STAR 7/8 Waverley Wiebe Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Creative Improv 3 Eva Krassovitski Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Creative Improv 3 Jaedon Wiebe Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Creative Improv 3 tessa maykut Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Men Adult Free Skate Gold RYAN PURPUR Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Men Pre-Juvenile U11 Luke Greenbank Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Men STAR 6 Kaniq Allerton Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open - Intro to Pairs Adeline Shaw Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open - Intro to Pairs Madison Barnes Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open STAR 4 13&O Elements Anna Hof Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open STAR 4 13&O Elements Chloe Render Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open STAR 4 13&O Elements Elizabeth Kropodra Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open STAR 4 13&O Elements Jaedon Wiebe Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open STAR 4 13&O Elements tessa maykut Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open STAR 4 U13 Elements Abigail Reynolds Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open STAR 4 13&O Free Skate Anna Hof Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open STAR 4 13&O Free Skate Belle Jeanson Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open STAR 4 13&O Free Skate Chloe Render Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open STAR 4 13&O Free Skate Elizabeth Kropodra Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open STAR 4 13&O Free Skate Eva Krassovitski Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open STAR 4 13&O Free Skate Isabella Joyce Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open STAR 4 13&O Free Skate Taylor Shymko-Wieringa Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open STAR 4 13&O Free Skate tessa maykut Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open STAR 4 U10 Free Skate Amelia Itterman Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open STAR 4 U10 Free Skate Annabel SCHROEDER Registered
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2024 Gordon Linney Open STAR 4 U10 Free Skate Emily Brown Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open STAR 4 U10 Free Skate Tennille Zhang Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open STAR 4 U10 Free Skate Yiyi Zhu Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open STAR 4 U13 Free Skate Abigail Nelson Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open STAR 4 U13 Free Skate Macy Wiens Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open STAR 4 U13 Free Skate Madison Jones Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open STAR 4 U13 Free Skate Yun Li Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women Adult Free Skate Gold Lauren Ginter Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women Adult Free Skate Silver Jensen Fridfinnson Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women Adult Free Skate Silver Samantha Holyk Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women Gold Marrin McKee Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women Juvenile U12 Emma Errington Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women Juvenile U12 Kaylee Malcolm Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women Juvenile U14 Addison Wiens Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women Juvenile U14 Aylah Belton Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women Juvenile U14 Eva Malkin Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women Juvenile U14 Hennessey Simpson Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women Juvenile U14 Jillian Popeski Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women Juvenile U14 Kate Wang Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women Juvenile U14 Katherine Wang Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women Juvenile U14 Mia du Plessis Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women Juvenile U14 Olivia Brown Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women Pre-Juvenile U11 Vayda Cara Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women Pre-Juvenile U13 Callie Brown Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women Pre-Juvenile U13 Chloe McMahon Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women Pre-Juvenile U13 Fiona Mulaire Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women Pre-Juvenile U13 Hadleigh Belton Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women Pre-Juvenile U13 Ita Malkin Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women Pre-Juvenile U13 Kiana Callbeck Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women STAR 5 13&O Alexa French Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women STAR 5 13&O Bailee Dane Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women STAR 5 13&O Callie Vanstone Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women STAR 5 13&O Cameron Nesbitt Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women STAR 5 13&O Isabela Cabral Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women STAR 5 13&O Jaedon Wiebe Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women STAR 5 U10 Shae Williams Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women STAR 5 U13 Abigail Reynolds Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women STAR 5 U13 Charleigh Jonasson Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women STAR 5 U13 Falyn Brown Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women STAR 5 U13 Gaia Turner Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women STAR 5 U13 Jazlyn Bond Registered
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2024 Gordon Linney Open Women STAR 5 U13 Whitney Klippenstein Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women STAR 6 Addison Cousins Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women STAR 6 Adeline Shaw Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women STAR 6 Brooke Jones Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women STAR 6 Claire Gauthier Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women STAR 6 Ella Baker Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women STAR 6 Eve Griffith Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women STAR 6 evie mcadam Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women STAR 6 Kierra Penner Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women STAR 6 Leah Williams Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women STAR 6 Linnea Brown Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women STAR 6 Madison Barnes Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women STAR 6 Nahla Peters Loewen Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women STAR 6 Natalie Malyon Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women STAR 6 Payton Blixhavn Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women STAR 6 Sydney Merlino Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women STAR 6 Waverley Wiebe Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women STAR 7 Addison Cousins Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women STAR 7 Aria Legary Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women STAR 7 Aylah Belton Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women STAR 7 Claire Gauthier Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women STAR 7 Gracy Russell Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women STAR 7 Julia Wray Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women STAR 7 Natalie Malyon Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women STAR 7 Sydney Merlino Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women STAR 7 Vaida Maas Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women STAR 7 Waverley Wiebe Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women STAR 8 Gracy Russell Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women STAR 8 Julia Wray Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women STAR 8 Mackenzie Brown Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women STAR 8 Vaida Maas Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women STAR 9 Iryna Skliar Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women STAR 9 Mackenzie Brown Registered

2024 Gordon Linney Open Women STAR 9 Marrin McKee Registered
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